

22-003 ALBANY PARK ES MODERNIZATION

**Bid Date
MAY 10,
2022**

022220 Site Demolition & Selective Demolition	BASE BID	Alt 1-Flooring Demo	Alt 2 - Flooring	Alt 3 -Exterior Painting	Alt 4 - Electrical LED Lighting	Alt - 5 Unit Pricing for Concrete Demo	Alt 6 -Unit Price for Concrete	CM Clarifications	Addenda
American Inc.	\$145,625.00	\$20,000.00				15.00 per SF		1-7	1-2
Bowen Engineering & Environmental									
PARC Environmental - Not Prequalified (A License)	\$85,270.00	\$48,730.00						1-7	1
Lowest Bid	\$85,270.00								

22-003 ALBANY PARK ES MODERNIZATION

**MAY 10,
2022
@1:00 PM**

027410 Bituminous Concrete Paving	BASE BID	Alt 1-Flooring Demo	Alt 2 - Flooring	Alt 3 -Exterior Painting	Alt 4 - Electrical LED Lighting	Alt - 5 Unit Pricing for Concrete Demo	Alt 6 -Unit Price for Concrete	CM Clarifications	Addenda
Burtch Construction									
Nagle Earthworks	\$21,400.00							1-7	1-2
Lowest Bid	\$21,400.00								

22-003 ALBANY PARK ES MODERNIZATION

**Date
MAY
10,**

028210 Chain Link Fences and Gates	BASE BID	Alt 1-Flooring Demo	Alt 2 - Flooring	Alt 3 -Exterior Painting	Alt 4 - Electrical LED Lighting	Alt - 5 Unit Pricing for Concrete Demo	Alt 6 -Unit Price for Concrete	CM Clarifications	Addenda
Rudnick Fence	\$124,155.00							1-7	1-2
San Joaquin Fence	\$57,511.00							1-7	1-2
Lowest Bid	\$57,511.00								

22-003 ALBANY PARK ES MODERNIZATION

**Bid Date
MAY 10,
2022**

033000 Concrete	BASE BID	Alt 1-Flooring Demo	Alt 2 - Flooring	Alt 3 -Exterior Painting	Alt 4 - Electrical LED Lighting	Alt - 5 Unit Pricing for Concrete Demo	Alt 6 -Unit Price for Concrete	CM Clarifications	Addenda
JTS	\$92,500.00						\$10.00 per SF	1-7	
Tumblin									
Santa Clarita Concrete									
Lowest Bid	\$92,500.00								

22-003 ALBANY PARK ES MODERNIZATION

**Bid Date
MAY 10,
2022**

092200 Lath, Plaster,Gypsum Board Systems	BASE BID	Alt 1-Flooring Demo	Alt 2 - Flooring	Alt 3 -Exterior Painting	Alt 4 - Electrical LED Lighting	Alt - 5 Unit Pricing for Concrete Demo	Alt 6 -Unit Price for Concrete	CM Clarifications	Addenda
Rutherford Inc.									
Plasterworxs	\$138,000.00							1-7	1-2
Tarlton and Son Inc.									
Lowest Bid	\$138,000.00								

22-003 ALBANY PARK ES MODERNIZATION

**Bid Date
MAY 10,
2022**

093013 Porcelain Tile	BASE BID	Alt 1-Flooring Demo	Alt 2 - Flooring	Alt 3 -Exterior Painting	Alt 4 - Electrical LED Lighting	Alt - 5 Unit Pricing for Concrete Demo	Alt 6 -Unit Price for Concrete	CM Clarifications	Addenda
Visalia Ceramic Tile	\$57,150.00							1-7	1-2
Rosedale Tile									
Lowest Bid	\$57,150.00								

22-003 ALBANY PARK ES MODERNIZATION

**Bid
Date
MAY**

095100 Acoustical Ceilings & Tackable Wallboard Systems	BASE BID	Alt 1-Flooring Demo	Alt 2 - Flooring	Alt 3 -Exterior Painting	Alt 4 - Electrical LED Lighting	Alt - 5 Unit Pricing for Concrete Demo	Alt 6 -Unit Price for Concrete	<i>CM Clarifications</i>	<i>Addenda</i>
Acoustic Solutions									
Western Building Materials	\$31,095.00							1-7	1-2
Lowest Bid	\$31,095.00								

22-003 ALBANY PARK ES MODERNIZATION

**Bid
Date
MAY**

096000 Flooring & Carpet	BASE BID	Alt 1-Flooring Demo	Alt 2 - Flooring	Alt 3 -Exterior Painting	Alt 4 - Electrical LED Lighting	Alt - 5 Unit Pricing for Concrete Demo	Alt 6 -Unit Price for Concrete	CM Clarifications	Addenda
Metro Floors									
San Joaquin Interiors									
NO BIDS RECEIVED									
Lowest Bid									

22-003 ALBANY PARK ES MODERNIZATION

**Bid Date
MAY 10,
2022**

099000 Painting	BASE BID	Alt 1-Flooring Demo	Alt 2 - Flooring	Alt 3 -Exterior Painting	Alt 4 - Electrical LED Lighting	Alt - 5 Unit Pricing for Concrete Demo	Alt 6 -Unit Price for Concrete	<i>CM Clarifications</i>	<i>Addenda</i>
Ro's Precise Painting									
Elite Painting	\$31,600.00			\$85,600.00				1-7	1-2
Lowest Bid	\$31,600.00								

22-003 ALBANY PARK ES MODERNIZATION

**Bid Date
MAY 10,
2022**

101710 Toilet Partitions & Accessories	BASE BID	Alt 1-Flooring Demo	Alt 2 - Flooring	Alt 3 -Exterior Painting	Alt 4 - Electrical LED Lighting	Alt - 5 Unit Pricing for Concrete Demo	Alt 6 -Unit Price for Concrete	CM Clarifications	Addenda
JTS	\$41,500.00							1-7	
John Pence Building Specialties									
Golden State Specialties									
Lowest Bid	\$41,500.00								

22-003 ALBANY PARK ES MODERNIZATION

**Bid
Date
MAY**

154000 Plumbing	BASE BID	Alt 1-Flooring Demo	Alt 2 - Flooring	Alt 3 -Exterior Painting	Alt 4 - Electrical LED Lighting	Alt - 5 Unit Pricing for Concrete Demo	Alt 6 -Unit Price for Concrete	<i>CM Clarifications</i>	<i>Addenda</i>
JT2 Inc DBA Todd Companies	\$270,700.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	1-7	1
Taft Plumbing Co., Inc.	\$124,025.00							1-7	1
HPS Mechanical Inc	\$217,266.00							1-7	1-2
J Noble Binns Plumbing Inc.- <i>Written/Number bid are different</i> (130,300.00 VS 134,300.00)	\$130,000.00							1-7	1-2
American Incorporated	\$110,566.00							1-7	1-2
Lowest Bid	\$110,566.00								

22-003 ALBANY PARK ES MODERNIZATION

**Bid Date
MAY 10,
2022**

		Alt 1-Flooring Demo	Alt 2 - Flooring	Alt 3 -Exterior Painting	Alt 4 - Electrical LED Lighting	Alt - 5 Unit Pricing for Concrete Demo	Alt 6 -Unit Price for Concrete	CM Clarifications	Addenda
156500 Mechanical HVAC	BASE BID								
Journey Air Conditioning									
ACCO Engineered Systems	\$249,304.00							1-7	1-2
Holder's Air Conditioning & Heating									
American Inc	\$275,478.00							1-7	1-2
E Silverbacq LLC									
American Mechanical Systems									
Lowest Bid	\$249,304.00								

22-003 ALBANY PARK ES MODERNIZATION

**Bid Date
MAY 10,
2022**

260000 Electrical	BASE BID	Alt 1-Flooring Demo	Alt 2 - Flooring	Alt 3 -Exterior Painting	Alt 4 - Electrical LED Lighting	Alt - 5 Unit Pricing for Concrete Demo	Alt 6 -Unit Price for Concrete	<i>CM Clarifications</i>	<i>Addenda</i>
AC Electric	\$723,320.00				\$473,400.00			1-7	1-2
Skycon Electric									
Delta Electric									
GP Electric									
V Max Electric									
Lowest Bid	\$723,320.00								